

ITEM WITH UNIT PRICE BID	APPROX. QTY	UNIT	Engineer's Estimate		Central Wash. Asphalt, Inc.		Inland Asphalt Company		Granite Construction Co.		
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	
<b>SCHEDULE A - STREET (COLUMBIA CENTER BLVD)</b>											
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 47,222.55	\$ 47,222.55	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 56,277.00	\$ 56,277.00
2	SPCC PLAN	1	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
3	FLAGGERS AND SPOTTERS (MIN. BID \$36.06)	800	HRS	\$ 55.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 44,800.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 43,200.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 48,000.00
4	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 19,400.00	\$ 19,400.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 27,340.00	\$ 27,340.00
5	PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT (1 3/4 INCH DEPTH)	29435	SY	\$ 2.00	\$ 58,870.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 88,305.00	\$ 3.10	\$ 91,248.50	\$ 3.90	\$ 114,796.50
6	PAVING FABRIC	2000	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 10,000.00
7	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKINGS-SHORT TERM (PAINT)	1	LS	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
8	ADJUST MANHOLE / DW	14	EA	\$ 750.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 970.00	\$ 13,580.00
9	ADJUST VALVE BOX	3	EA	\$ 525.00	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 1,920.00
10	ADJUST PUD/GTE MANHOLE	1	EA	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,325.00	\$ 1,325.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
11	48-INCH X 24-INCH DETECTABLE WARNING	9	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 374.00	\$ 3,366.00
12	1 3/4 INCH OVERLAY HMA CLASS "1/2" PG 64-28)	3094	TON	\$ 100.00	\$ 309,400.00	\$ 84.00	\$ 259,896.00	\$ 102.00	\$ 315,588.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 303,212.00

	ITEM WITH UNIT PRICE BID	APPROX. QTY	UNIT	Engineer's Estimate		Central Wash. Asphalt, Inc.		Inland Asphalt Company		Granite Construction Co.	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
13	PEDESTRIAN RAMP WSDOT (F-45.10-02) MEDIAN PASS-THROUGH	1	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00
14	PEDESTRIAN RAILING	75	LF	\$ 250.00	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 315.00	\$ 23,625.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 27,000.00
	<b>SCHEDULE A - SUBTOTAL:</b>				<b>\$ 549,695.00</b>		<b>\$ 512,453.55</b>		<b>\$ 612,886.50</b>		<b>\$ 616,441.50</b>
	<b>SCHEDULE B - SIGNS/STRIPING (COLUMBIA CENTER BLVD)</b>										
1	4-INCH PAVEMENT LANE MARKINGS (YELLOW) INLAID PLASTIC TAPE	2480	LF	\$ 4.00	\$ 9,920.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 10,540.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 8,060.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 7,440.00
2	6-INCH PAVEMENT LANE MARKINGS (WHITE)	145	LF	\$ 4.00	\$ 580.00	\$ 5.30	\$ 768.50	\$ 4.25	\$ 616.25	\$ 4.00	\$ 580.00
3	8-INCH WHITE GORE INLAID PALSTIC TAPE	3957	LF	\$ 6.00	\$ 23,742.00	\$ 6.35	\$ 25,126.95	\$ 5.25	\$ 20,774.25	\$ 5.00	\$ 19,785.00
4	18-INCH WHITE STOP BAR (PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC)	567	LF	\$ 12.00	\$ 6,804.00	\$ 11.75	\$ 6,662.25	\$ 10.50	\$ 5,953.50	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,670.00
5	24-INCH X 72-INCH CROSSWALK BLOCKS (PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC)	126	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 13,230.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 12,600.00
6	SHARK TEETH YIELD MARKINGS (PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC)	8	EA	\$ 10.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 448.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 440.00

				Engineer's Estimate		Central Wash. Asphalt, Inc.		Inland Asphalt Company		Granite Construction Co.	
	ITEM WITH UNIT PRICE BID	APPROX. QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
7	LEFT ARROW- WSDOT TYPE 2SL	21	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 154.00	\$ 3,234.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 2,310.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,100.00
8	RIGHT ARROW- WSDOT TYPE 2SR	19	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 154.00	\$ 2,926.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 2,090.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,900.00
9	U-TURN ARROW	2	EA	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 620.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00
10	THROUGH ARROW- WSDOT TYPE 1S	31	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 154.00	\$ 4,774.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 3,410.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,100.00
11	TUBULAR MARKERS (WHITE)	4	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 460.00
12	TUBULAR MARKERS (YELLOW)	3	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 510.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 345.00
13	SIGN POST	1	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 330.00
14	SIGN #1 R6-1L (ONE WAY LEFT)	3	EA	\$ 125.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 390.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 137.00	\$ 411.00
15	SIGN#2 R6-1R (ONE WAY RIGHT)	9	EA	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 1,170.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 137.00	\$ 1,233.00
16	SIGN#3 R5-1 (DO NOT ENTER)	1	EA	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 245.00	\$ 245.00	\$ 232.00	\$ 232.00
17	SIGN#4 R1-2 (YIELD)	1	EA	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 307.00	\$ 307.00
18	SIGN#5 M4-5 (TO)	1	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 193.00	\$ 193.00
19	SIGN#6 M1-5WA(240) (WA HWY 240)	1	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 265.00	\$ 265.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 193.00	\$ 193.00
20	SIGN#7 M6-3 (STRAIGHT ARROW)	1	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 193.00	\$ 193.00
21	SIGN#8 R3-7 (RT LANE MUST TURN RT)	5	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 1,625.00	\$ 305.00	\$ 1,525.00

	ITEM WITH UNIT PRICE BID	APPROX. QTY	UNIT	Engineer's Estimate		Central Wash. Asphalt, Inc.		Inland Asphalt Company		Granite Construction Co.	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
22	SIGN#9 W3-1 R4-7 (KEEP RIGHT)	2	EA	\$ 175.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 430.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 420.00
23	SIGN#10 R9-3 (NO PEDESTRIANS)	7	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 122.00	\$ 854.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 1,225.00	\$ 162.00	\$ 1,134.00
24	SIGN#11 R3-2 (NO LEFT TURN)	1	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 119.00	\$ 119.00
25	SIGN#12 M1-5WA(240) (EAST WA HWY 240)	1	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 255.00	\$ 255.00
26	SIGN#13 M6-2R (RIGHT ARROW)	1	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 255.00	\$ 255.00
27	SIGN#14 R5-2a (NO THRU TRUCKS)	1	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 257.00	\$ 257.00
28	SIGN#15 R3-1 (NO RIGHT TURN)	1	EA	\$ 175.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 305.00	\$ 305.00
29	SIGN#16 R2-1(35) (SPEED LIMIT 35)	4	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 860.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 263.00	\$ 1,052.00
30	SIGN#17 R1-1 (STOP SIGN)	1	EA	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 205.00	\$ 205.00
31	SIGN#18 D3-1 (COLUMBIA CENTER BLVD)	1	EA	\$ 175.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 205.00	\$ 205.00
32	SIGN#19 D3-1 (W ARROWHEAD AVE)	1	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 205.00	\$ 205.00
	<b>SCHEDULE B - SUBTOTAL:</b>				<b>\$ 77,751.00</b>		<b>\$ 76,755.70</b>		<b>\$ 67,822.00</b>		<b>\$ 64,049.00</b>

		Engineer's Estimate				Central Wash. Asphalt, Inc.		Inland Asphalt Company		Granite Construction Co.	
ITEM WITH UNIT PRICE BID		APPROX. QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
<b>SCHEDULE C - FIRE STATION NO. 4 PARKING LOT</b>											
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,558.00	\$ 2,558.00
2	SPCC PLAN	1	LS	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
3	ASPHALT PATCHING (3 INCH HMA, 6 TOP COURSE)	185	SY	\$ 50.00	\$ 9,250.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 21,275.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 10,175.00	\$ 71.00	\$ 13,135.00
<b>SCHEDULE C SUB TOTAL</b>					\$ 11,050.00		\$ 24,200.00		\$ 15,925.00		\$ 15,943.00
<b>8.6% Tax</b>					\$ 950.30		\$ 2,081.20		\$ 1,369.55		\$ 1,371.10
<b>SCHEDULE C TOTAL</b>					\$ 12,000.30		\$ 26,281.20		\$ 17,294.55		\$ 17,314.10
<b>SCHEDULE D - STREET (KEEWAYDIN DRIVE)</b>											
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,132.00	\$ 2,132.00
2	SPCC PLAN	1	LS	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
3	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 530.00	\$ 530.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00
4	HMA CLASS "1/2" PG 64-28	10	TON	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 290.00	\$ 2,900.00
5	CRUSHED SURFACING TOP COURSE	19	TON	\$ 35.00	\$ 665.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 2,185.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 1,045.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 1,045.00

ITEM WITH UNIT PRICE BID	APPROX. QTY	UNIT	Engineer's Estimate		Central Wash. Asphalt, Inc.		Inland Asphalt Company		Granite Construction Co.	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
6 ROADWAY EXCAVATION (INCLUDING HAUL)	14	CY	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 2,030.00	\$ 86.00	\$ 1,204.00
7 ASPHALT PATCHING (3-INCH HMA, 6-INCH TOP COURSE)	135	SY	\$ 50.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 29,025.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 7,425.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 9,180.00
8 REMOVE AND REPLACE UNSUITABLE MATERIAL	45	CY	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 5,175.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 2,025.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 2,070.00
<b>SCHEDULE D - SUBTOTAL:</b>				<b>\$ 14,065.00</b>		<b>\$ 45,420.00</b>		<b>\$ 20,875.00</b>		<b>\$ 20,481.00</b>
<b>SCHEDULE E - LANDSCAPE (KEEWAYDIN DRIVE)</b>										
1 LANDSCAPE RESTORATION	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,350.00	\$ 3,350.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,525.00	\$ 2,525.00
2 ADJUST IRRIGATION	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 970.00	\$ 970.00
3 REMOVE AND DISPOSE EXISTING PAVERS	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,650.00	\$ 2,650.00
4 4-INCH PAVEMENT LANE MARKING (YELLOW) INLAID PLASTIC TAPE	80	LF	\$ 4.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 6.40	\$ 512.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 600.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 560.00
<b>SCHEDULE E - SUBTOTAL:</b>				<b>\$ 6,820.00</b>		<b>\$ 7,062.00</b>		<b>\$ 7,600.00</b>		<b>\$ 6,705.00</b>

				Engineer's Estimate		Central Wash. Asphalt, Inc.		Inland Asphalt Company		Granite Construction Co.	
	ITEM WITH UNIT PRICE BID	APPROX. QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
	<b>SCHEDULE F - STREET (WASHINGTON 10TH - 19TH)</b>										
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 5,068.00	\$ 5,068.00
2	SPCC PLAN	1	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
3	FLAGGERS AND SPOTTERS (MIN. BID \$36.06)	500	HRS	\$ 55.00	\$ 27,500.00	\$ 56.25	\$ 28,125.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 30,000.00
4	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 15,120.00	\$ 15,120.00
5	PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT ( VARIABLE DEPTH)	10540	SY	\$ 2.00	\$ 21,080.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 42,160.00	\$ 3.10	\$ 32,674.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 52,700.00
6	PAVING FABRIC	2500	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 12,500.00
7	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING-SHORT TERM (PAINT)	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
8	ADJUST MANHOLE / DW	16	EA	\$ 750.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 970.00	\$ 15,520.00
9	ADJUST VALVE BOX	19	EA	\$ 525.00	\$ 9,975.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 10,640.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 12,160.00
10	ADJUST MONUMENT	7	EA	\$ 450.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 530.00	\$ 3,710.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 7,700.00	\$ 530.00	\$ 3,710.00
11	ADJUST PUD/GTE	5	EA	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 1,325.00	\$ 6,625.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
12	PEDESTRIAN RAMP TYPE PARALLEL A	17	EA	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 30,600.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 44,200.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 44,200.00
13	PEDESTRIAN RAMP W MODIFIED (TYPE SINGLE DIRECTION "A")	1	EA	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 2,450.00


				Engineer's Estimate		Central Wash. Asphalt, Inc.		Inland Asphalt Company		Granite Construction Co.	
	ITEM WITH UNIT PRICE BID	APPROX. QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
14	CONCRETE PEDESTRIAN CURB	300	LF	\$ 9.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 7,200.00
15	48 INCH X 24 INCH ADA TRUNCATED DOME	18	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 1,890.00	\$ 116.00	\$ 2,088.00
16	LANDSCAPE RESTORATION	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00
17	1-3/4 INCH OVERLAY (HMA CLASS "1/2" PG 64-28)	1570	TON	\$ 100.00	\$ 157,000.00	\$ 93.00	\$ 146,010.00	\$ 102.00	\$ 160,140.00	\$ 108.00	\$ 169,560.00
	<b>SCHEDULE F - SUB TOTAL:</b>				<b>\$ 335,655.00</b>		<b>\$ 371,125.00</b>		<b>\$ 358,704.00</b>		<b>\$ 387,276.00</b>
	<b>SCHEDULE G - SIGNS/STRIPING (WASHINGTON)</b>										
1	4-INCH PAVEMENT LANE MARKING (YELLOW) INLAID PLASTIC TAPE	5316	LF	\$ 4.00	\$ 21,264.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 15,948.00	\$ 3.10	\$ 16,479.60	\$ 3.00	\$ 15,948.00
2	4-INCH PAVEMENT LANE MARKING (WHITE) INLAID PLASTIC TAPE	190	LF	\$ 4.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 570.00	\$ 3.10	\$ 589.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 570.00
3	6-INCH PAVEMENT LANE MARKING (WHITE) INLAID PLASTIC TAPE	3786	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 18,930.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 16,090.50	\$ 4.25	\$ 16,090.50	\$ 4.00	\$ 15,144.00
4	8 INCH PAVEMENT LANE MARKING (WHITE) INLAID PLASTIC TAPE	150	LF	\$ 6.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 5.25	\$ 787.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 750.00
5	18 INCH WHITE STOP BAR (PERFORMED THERMOPLASTIC)	107	LF	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,284.00	\$ 11.75	\$ 1,257.25	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,177.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,070.00



ITEM WITH UNIT PRICE BID	APPROX. QTY	UNIT	Engineer's Estimate		Central Wash. Asphalt, Inc.		Inland Asphalt Company		Granite Construction Co.		
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	
6	LEFT ARROW-WSDOT TYPE 1SL	2	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00
7	SIGN #1 R2-1(35) (SPEED LIMIT 35)	3	EA	\$ 125.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 645.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 234.00	\$ 702.00
8	SIGN#2 R1-1 (STOP SIGN)	7	EA	\$ 125.00	\$ 875.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,925.00	\$ 257.00	\$ 1,799.00
9	SIGN#3 W14-1a (DEAD END)	4	EA	\$ 125.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 181.00	\$ 724.00
	<b>SCHEDULE G - SUB TOTAL:</b>				<b>\$ 45,388.00</b>		<b>\$ 37,890.75</b>		<b>\$ 38,808.60</b>		<b>\$ 36,907.00</b>
	<b>SCHEDULE H - SEWER (WASHINGTON)</b>										
1	12-INCH SEWER PIPE	35	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 3,675.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 4,375.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,500.00
2	REMOVE EXISTING SEWER MAIN	35	LF	\$ 300.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 7,525.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 7,875.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 7,000.00
3	BYPASS PUMPING	1	LS	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,579.00	\$ 2,579.00
4	TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEMS	35	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 7,525.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 7,000.00
5	CONNECT TO EXISTING MANHOLE	2	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
6	6' TO 10' TRENCH EXCAVATION	35	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 11,550.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 11,375.00	\$ 312.00	\$ 10,920.00
7	IMPORT PIPE BEDDING	35	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 2,975.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 2,975.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 2,730.00
8	ASPHALT PATCHING (3-1/2-INCH HMA, 5-FOOT TOP COURSE)	16	SY	\$ 45.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 4,960.00	\$ 337.00	\$ 5,392.00

		Engineer's Estimate				Central Wash. Asphalt, Inc.		Inland Asphalt Company		Granite Construction Co.	
ITEM WITH UNIT PRICE BID		APPROX. QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
<b>SCHEDULE H - SUBTOTAL:</b>					\$ 17,125.00		\$ 44,750.00		\$ 45,810.00		\$ 43,121.00
<b>8.6% TAX</b>					\$ 1,472.75		\$ 3,848.50		\$ 3,939.66		\$ 3,708.41
<b>SCHEDULE H - TOTAL:</b>					\$ 18,597.75		\$ 48,598.50		\$ 49,749.66		\$ 46,829.41
<b>SCHEDULE I - STREET (QUILLAN ST)</b>											
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 4,002.00	\$ 4,002.00
2	SPCC PLAN	1	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
3	FLAGGERS AND SPOTTERS (MIN. BID \$36.06)	300	HRS	\$ 55.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 16,200.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 18,000.00
4	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,830.00	\$ 5,830.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 9,072.00	\$ 9,072.00
5	PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT (1-3/4 INCH DEPTH)	2650	SY	\$ 2.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 5.15	\$ 13,647.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 13,250.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 26,500.00
6	ADJUST MANHOLE / DW	7	EA	\$ 750.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 970.00	\$ 6,790.00
7	ADJUST VALVE BOX	4	EA	\$ 525.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 2,240.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 2,560.00
8	ASPHALT PATCHING (3-1/2 INCH HMA, 9 INCH TOP COURSE)	15	SY	\$ 49.00	\$ 735.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 245.00	\$ 3,675.00
9	PAVING FABRIC	750	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 3,375.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,750.00
10	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING-SHORT TERM (PAINT)	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,325.00	\$ 1,325.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
11	PEDESTRIAN RAMP TYPE PARALLEL A	4	EACH	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 13,600.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,368.00	\$ 5,472.00

	ITEM WITH UNIT PRICE BID	APPROX. QTY	UNIT	Engineer's Estimate		Central Wash. Asphalt, Inc.		Inland Asphalt Company		Granite Construction Co.	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
12	CONCRETE PEDESTRIAN CURB	64	LF	\$ 9.00	\$ 576.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 1,472.00
13	48 INCH X 24 INCH ADA TRUNCATED DOME	4	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 103.00	\$ 412.00
14	1-3/4 INCH OVERLAY (HMA CLASS "1/2" PG 64-28)	280	TON	\$ 100.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 29,400.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 42,000.00
15	LANDSCAPE RESTORATION	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,120.00	\$ 2,120.00
16	REMOVE AND REPLACE CONCRETE (4-INCH THICK)	4	SY	\$ 90.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 156.00
	<b>SCHEDULE I - SUB TOTAL:</b>				<b>\$ 87,371.00</b>		<b>\$ 112,232.50</b>		<b>\$ 108,725.00</b>		<b>\$ 129,231.00</b>
	<b>SCHEDULE J - SIGNS/STRIPING (QUILLAN ST)</b>										
1	4-INCH PAVEMENT LANE MARKING (YELLOW) INLAID PLASTIC TAPE	730	LF	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,920.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,650.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 2,555.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,190.00
2	4-INCH PAVEMENT LANE MARKING (WHITE) INLAID PLASTIC TAPE	50	LF	\$ 4.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 175.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 150.00
3	6-INCH PAVEMENT LANE MARKING (WHITE) INLAID PLASTIC TAPE	4	LF	\$ 4.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 17.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 16.00
4	8-INCH PAVEMENT LANE MARKING (WHITE) INLAID PLASTIC TAPE	320	LF	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 10.25	\$ 3,280.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,600.00
5	18-INCH WHITE STOP BAR (PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC)	54	LF	\$ 12.00	\$ 648.00	\$ 11.75	\$ 634.50	\$ 11.00	\$ 594.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 540.00

ITEM WITH UNIT PRICE BID	APPROX. QTY	UNIT	Engineer's Estimate		Central Wash. Asphalt, Inc.		Inland Asphalt Company		Granite Construction Co.	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
6 24-INCH X 72-INCH CROSSWALK BLOCKS (PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC)	17	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 2,125.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 2,040.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,700.00
7 LEFT ARROW-WSDOT TYPE 2SL	4	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 620.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00
8 RIGHT ARROW-WSDOT TYPE 2SR	4	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 620.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00
9 THROUGH ARROW-WSDOT TYPE 1S	31	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 4,805.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 3,720.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,100.00
10 SIGN POST	3	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 335.00	\$ 1,005.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 990.00
11 SIGN #1 D3-1 (W 28TH AVE)	1	EA	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 210.00
12 SIGN#2 D3-1 (S QUILLAN ST)	1	EA	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 210.00
13 SIGN#3 R3-7 (RT LANE MUST TURN RT)	2	EA	\$ 125.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 233.00	\$ 466.00
14 SIGN#4 R2-1(25) (SPEED LIMIT 25)	1	EA	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 210.00
15 SIGN#5 OM4-3 (END OF ROAD)	4	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 620.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 146.00	\$ 584.00
<b>SCHEDULE J - SUB TOTAL:</b>				\$ 17,379.00		\$ 18,110.50		\$ 14,741.00		\$ 12,766.00
<b>PROJECT GRAND TOTAL</b>				\$ 1,164,722.05		\$ 1,255,929.70		\$ 1,297,206.31		\$1,338,000.01
I hereby certify that this is a true and correct bid tabulation for Contract P1801-18 City Wide Asphalt Restoration.										
										
Heath Mellotte, PE										
Design Services Manager										